
Money Place Front 9 Back 9 Net Total

$250 1st Dennis Bruehl - Chris Strait 29 31 60

$195 T-2nd Paul Darby - Tom Stewart 31 32 63

$195 T-2nd Todd Roberts - Greg Sandness 32 31 63

$140 T-4th Marty Karr - Doug Bruton 32 32 64

$140 T-4th Jay Gibson - Jeremy Moore 31 33 64

$70 T-6th Chris Lamer - Mel Mercer 34 32 66

$70 T-6th Mike Burke - Ty Carr 33 33 66

$70 T-6th Chuck Powell - Curt Masters 32 34 66

$70 T-6th Desmond Stephens - Kresimir Stephens 34 32 66

Jessie Gilmore - Joe Pempin 31 36 67

Jamie Parkman - Eric Dissell 34 33 67

Jeff McCalip - Don Cochran 35 32 67

Nate Champeau - Trey Maddox 34 33 67

Butch Roberts - Jay Baker 34 34 68

Paul Townsend - Anthony Speer 35 33 68

Steve Heck - Randy Bacon 32 36 68

Rusty Barfield - Larry Anderson 33 36 69

Joe Garcia - Dust'n Overton 34 35 69

Rick Barrett - Tim Barrett 34 36 70

Wally Haskett - Gary Bonner 32 38 70

Frank Schield - Miles Pabst 37 34 71

Sean Simpson - Bill Simpson 35 36 71

Adam Whitworth - Jason Wheeler 35 38 73

Henry Drury - Brian Sullivan 34 40 74
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Handicap 10 18 14 16 6 2 4 8 12 5 1 13 9 17 15 7 11 3
Par 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4

Jamie Parkman - Eric Dissell 5 2 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 34 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 33 67
Dennis Bruehl - Chris Strait 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 29 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 31 60

Paul Darby - Tom Stewart 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 31 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 32 63
Jeff McCalip - Don Cochran 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 35 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 32 67
Joe Garcia - Dust'n Overton 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 5 2 34 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 35 69

Sean Simpson - Bill Simpson 4 3 3 3 6 5 3 5 3 35 4 4 5 4 5 2 5 3 4 36 71
Nate Champeau - Trey Maddox 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 34 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 33 67
Rusty Barfield - Larry Anderson 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 33 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 36 69

Steve Heck - Randy Bacon 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 32 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 36 68
Jessie Gilmore - Joe Pempin 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 2 31 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 36 67
Chuck Powell - Curt Masters 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 2 32 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 2 6 34 66

Rick Barrett - Tim Barrett 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 34 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 36 70
Paul Townsend - Anthony Speer 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 5 3 35 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 33 68

Wally Haskett - Gary Bonner 5 2 4 3 5 4 4 2 3 32 4 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 38 70
Chris Lamer - Mel Mercer 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 34 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 2 4 32 66

Frank Schield - Miles Pabst 4 3 5 2 5 5 4 4 5 37 4 4 4 2 4 3 6 2 5 34 71
Henry Drury - Brian Sullivan 4 2 5 2 5 5 5 4 2 34 4 5 5 3 4 4 7 3 5 40 74
Jay Gibson - Jeremy Moore 3 3 4 2 5 4 2 5 3 31 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 33 64

Mike Burke - Ty Carr 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 33 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 33 66
Todd Roberts - Greg Sandness 5 3 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 32 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 31 63

Marty Karr - Doug Bruton 4 2 4 2 5 5 4 4 2 32 4 3 4 3 4 2 6 2 4 32 64
Butch Roberts - Jay Baker 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 34 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 2 4 34 68

Low Score 3 2 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 29 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 3 31 60
Times Made 2 4 1 5 11 7 1 1 7 1 10 11 12 2 1 2 8 6 5 2 1

2 2 2 3 60
$220 TOTAL

$55 PER SKIN
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